
GIANT Steps Autism Preschool 
Foothill Elementary School 

921 North 1240 East 
Orem UT  84097 
(801) 226-5437 

 
2019-2020 Parent Training Schedule 

 

 
These meetings are an important aspect of the program, intended to support your needs as parents and help you 
generalize your child’s skills at home.   

Where: Foothill Elementary Library 
When: 6:30-8:00 pm 

 
Childcare is provided to families enrolled at Giant Steps on a first come basis. 

Please RSVP to cstuart@wasatch.org (email, text or office message)  
with your name, and names and age of children  

no later than 12:00pm the date of the training space is limited! 
 

Date Topic Instructor 

Thursday, Aug 29 
 

Welcome and Orientation to Giant Steps Janeen McFadden 

Thursday, Sep 12 Crisis and Safety Planning 
 

Michael King 

Thursday, Sep 26 Eating Issues and Sleep Issues 
 

 

Wednesday, Oct 16 DATE NIGHT 6pm-9pm, “GETCHA DATE ON” 
 

 

Thursday, Oct 24 Toilet Training 
 

 

Thursday, Nov 14 My Profile: Record Keeping for the Future 
 

Brenda Chabot 

Thursday, Dec 12 Understanding Behavior & Functions of Behavior 
 

 

Thursday, Jan. 9 Foundations of Parenting 
 

 

Thursday, Jan 23 Shaping Desired Behaviors-Antecedents & Consequences 
 

 

Thursday, Feb. 13 Social Stories, Video Modeling, and Token Economies  
 
 

 

Thursday, Feb 27 Meet the Fairchilds-Family Panel  
 

Fairchild Family 

Thursday, March 12 Relationships Harpers 

Thursday, Mar 26 
Giant Steps Auction 

DATE NIGHT at the Auction 5:30pm-8:30pm,  
 

 

Thursday, April 23 The Home Environment: Sibling and Family Issues  
 

Michael King or 
Lena Rasmussen 

Thursday, May 14   

 

mailto:cstuart@wasatch.org

